

Misc. Case 24/23

Order no. 08 dated 30.07.2024

Petitioner files hazira.

O.P. files a petition, supported by an affidavit, showing cause.

Perused. Considered. Let the show cause be.....

O.P. files another petition, praying for another date on the ground stated there in.

Perused. Considered. Prayer is.....

Fix 12.11.2024 for hearing.

D/C by me,