

Misc. Case 24/23

Order no. 09 dated 12.11.2024

Both parties files haziras.

Record is taken up for hearing of petition u/s 5 of the Limitation Act.

Heard Ld. Advocates for both parties in part.

Fix 04.01.2025 for further hearing of petition u/s 5 of the Limitation Act.

D/C by me,